
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 556,520,651

 15,219,980

 1,576,263
 13,196,260

 14,874,614

 15,573,134

 337,603

 0
 7,763

 345,366

 10,016,021

 69,018,991

 6,288,914

 293,218

 326,353,468
 77,384,963
 54,388,433

 12,034,259

 1,939,211
 472,100,334

 8,819,194

 136,363 pounds of extract SEP 2010 293,218 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 16,085,531

 13,668,269
 1,622,920

 15,395,063

 306,350

 0

 9,352

 315,702

 9,857,358

 372,971,969

 54,633,114

 58,112,795
 9,681,640

 2,103,727

 50,123,092

 5,302,808

 305,425

 11,426,640

 564,661,210

 497,503,245

 15,710,765

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  102,091  103,874
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        Total Non-Grain products  84,420,317  67,157,965

 125,925 pounds of extract 305,425 Pounds of hops is equivalent to SEP 2009
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 5,169,015,346

 143,013,290

 13,441,031
 126,147,683

 139,921,012

 151,837,545

 3,064,836

 28

 27,414
 3,092,278

 93,680,980

 592,844,027
 67,139,682

 3,450,402

 3,223,502,412

 553,456,699
 556,168,484

 56,306,192
 17,655,751

 4,407,089,538

 98,491,697

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 153,672,245

 128,933,888
 13,334,510

 142,604,981

 2,989,139

 0

 29,023

 3,018,162

 94,927,877

 3,398,996,029
 561,403,509
 566,441,929

 50,954,198

 15,282,182

 599,711,366
 52,048,793

 3,264,943

 75,321,295

 5,323,424,244

 4,593,077,847

 145,623,143

 332,298  336,583

 761,925,808  730,346,397
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


