

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Reporting Period: September 2010

Report Symbol:

TTB S 5130-09-2010

Page: 1 of 1

Report Date:

09-DEC-2010

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	15,573,134	16,085,531	151,837,545	153,672,245
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	13,196,260	13,668,269	126,147,683	128,933,888
In barrels and kegs	1,576,263	1,622,920	13,441,031	13,334,510
Tax Determined, Premises Use	102,091	103,874	332,298	336,583
Sub Total Taxable	14,874,614	15,395,063	139,921,012	142,604,981
Tax-free				
For export	337,603	306,350	3,064,836	2,989,139
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	28	0
Consumed on brewery premises	7,763	9,352	27,414	29,023
Sub Total Tax-Free	345,366	315,702	3,092,278	3,018,162
Total Removals	15,219,980	15,710,765	143,013,290	145,623,143
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,016,021	9,857,358	93,680,980	94,927,877
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	326,353,468	372,971,969	3,223,502,412	3,398,996,029
Corn and corn products	77,384,963	54,633,114	553,456,699	561,403,509
Rice and rice products	54,388,433	58,112,795	556,168,484	566,441,929
Barley and barley products	12,034,259	9,681,640	56,306,192	50,954,198
Wheat and wheat products	1,939,211	2,103,727	17,655,751	15,282,182
Total Grain products	472,100,334	497,503,245	4,407,089,538	4,593,077,847
Sugar and syrups	69,018,991	50,123,092	592,844,027	599,711,366
Hops (dry)	6,288,914	5,302,808	67,139,682	52,048,793
Hops (used as extracts)	293,218	305,425	3,450,402	3,264,943
Other	8,819,194	11,426,640	98,491,697	75,321,295
Total Non-Grain products	84,420,317	67,157,965	761,925,808	730,346,397
Total Used	556,520,651	564,661,210	5,169,015,346	5,323,424,244

293,218 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 136,363 pounds of extract SEP 2010 305,425 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 125,925 pounds of extract SEP 2009

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.